10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Emergency
Management

Department Program Manager

Administrative Services Officer |

Deputy Director Of Emergency
Management

Community Preparedness Program
Manager

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Secretary

Community Alert And Warning
Program Manager

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Community Alert And Warning
Program Manager

County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Department Of Emergency
Management

Total Wages

$184,511

$104,540

$89,102

$78,847

$69,192

$68,900

$54,846

$47,822

$39,137

$31,989

$28,370

$20,648

$18,435

$10,571

$4,689



