	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Emergency Management		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$184,511
2.	Department Program Manager		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$104,540
3.	Administrative Services Officer I		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$89,102
4.	Deputy Director Of Emergency Management		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$78,847
5.	Community Preparedness Program Manager		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$69,192
6.	Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$68,900
7.	Secretary		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$54,846
8.	Community Alert And Warning Program Manager		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$47,822
9.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$39,137
10.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$31,989
11.	Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$28,370
12.	Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$20,648
13.	Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$18,435
14.	Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$10,571
15.	Community Alert And Warning Program Manager		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$4,689